
October 09, 2018

Race Date 2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Katherine Geist Crookston547 18:40.6(< 5)   1 11 3:44/K
Marin Garrett East Grand Forks545 20:22.51   2 10 4:04/K
Rebecca Heppner Warroad654 20:27.32   3 12 4:05/K
McKenna Langerud East Grand Forks553 20:38.53   4 12 4:08/K
Amelia Landsverk Bagley/Fosston511 20:44.4(< 5)   5 12 4:09/K
Eliana Bleess Warroad645 20:45.04   6 10 4:09/K
Kassidy Allard East Grand Forks540 20:56.25   7 10 4:11/K
Lydia Floden East Grand Forks543 21:16.16   8 8 4:15/K
Jenna Manecke Bagley/Fosston512 21:21.4(< 5)   9 10 4:16/K
Lelia Johnson Roseau597 21:24.97  10 7 4:17/K
McKenna Garrett East Grand Forks546 21:28.38  11 12 4:18/K
Quincie Floden East Grand Forks544 21:39.39  12 10 4:20/K
Reese Strand Roseau603 21:45.110  13 12 4:21/K
Katrina Quick Ada-Borup/Norman502 22:24.4(< 5)  14 9 4:29/K
Jennifer Lavin Clearbrook-Gonvick531 22:24.611  15 10 4:29/K
Gracie Coulter East Grand Forks542 22:27.712  16 11 4:29/K
Madeleine Bleess Warroad646 22:43.813  17 12 4:33/K
Autumn Dimich Roseau595 22:50.614  18 10 4:34/K
Elizabeth Parker West Marshall Fusion685 22:57.0(< 5)  19 9 4:35/K
Rachael Heppner Warroad653 22:58.115  20 10 4:36/K
Hailey Olson Ada-Borup/Norman501 23:14.5(< 5)  21 10 4:39/K
Mia Hallett Warroad651 23:38.716  22 11 4:44/K
Avianna Heppner Warroad652 23:50.617  23 8 4:46/K
Sophie Johnson Warroad656 24:08.718  24 7 4:50/K
Emily Gillette Crookston548 24:19.1(< 5)  25 11 4:52/K
Alexis Hanson East Grand Forks550 24:28.6(> 7)  26 11 4:54/K
Haley Syverson Warroad663 24:36.1(> 7)  27 9 4:55/K
Ella Rourk Warroad661 24:36.6(> 7)  28 10 4:55/K
Madicyn Holmgren Roseau596 24:37.219  29 12 4:55/K
Lexie Rennemo Lake of the581 24:43.4(< 5)  30 12 4:57/K
Skylar Thingvold Roseau604 24:48.520  31 10 4:58/K
Faith Restad Roseau600 24:50.721  32 11 4:58/K
Julie Quo Lake of the580 25:18.3(< 5)  33 12 5:04/K
Kiara Slater Warroad662 25:21.8(> 7)  34 12 5:04/K
Kinley Anderson East Grand Forks541 25:27.1(> 7)  35 10 5:05/K
Bailey Klema Clearbrook-Gonvick529 25:39.322  36 10 5:08/K
Amber Cole-Desrosier Warroad648 26:28.6(> 7)  37 11 5:18/K
Shayle Turner Warroad665 26:29.6(> 7)  38 11 5:18/K
Lacey Restad Roseau601 27:36.923  39 11 5:31/K
Mia Sikorski Roseau602 27:37.3(> 7)  40 10 5:31/K
Kamarra Brunelle Warroad647 28:00.3(> 7)  41 12 5:36/K
Arabella Corey Clearbrook-Gonvick526 28:20.124  42 12 5:40/K
Starr Johnson West Marshall Fusion684 28:31.0(< 5)  43 11 5:42/K
Kristin Weems Clearbrook-Gonvick532 29:20.725  44 12 5:52/K
Bailey Haugan Clearbrook-Gonvick528 30:42.426  45 12 6:08/K
Tereza Hruba Warroad655 30:55.5(> 7)  46 11 6:11/K
Valla O'loughlin Warroad660 32:22.1(> 7)  47 12 6:28/K
Rebekah Krueger East Grand Forks552 32:30.2(> 7)  48 12 6:30/K
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October 09, 2018

Race Date 2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Overall Finish List
Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Jasmine Kerezsi East Grand Forks551 41:49.7(> 7)  49 10 8:22/K
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October 09, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   23

Team - East Grand Forks

20:56.3Average Time:

545     1 20:22.51 20:22.5    1 10 0:00.0Marin Garrett
553     3 20:38.54 41:01.0    2 12 0:16.0McKenna Langerud
540     5 20:56.29 1:01:57.2    3 10 0:33.7Kassidy Allard
543     6 21:16.115 1:23:13.3    4 8 0:53.6Lydia Floden
546     8 21:28.323 1:44:41.6    5 12 1:05.8McKenna Garrett
544 (9) 21:39.3(32) 2:06:20.9    6 10 1:16.8Quincie Floden
542 (12) 22:27.7(44) 2:28:48.6    7 11 2:05.2Gracie Coulter
550 More Than  7 24:28.6 2:53:17.2    8 11 4:06.1Alexis Hanson
541 More Than  7 25:27.1 3:18:44.3    9 10 5:04.6Kinley Anderson
552 More Than  7 32:30.2 3:51:14.5   10 12 12:07.7Rebekah Krueger
551 More Than  7 41:49.7 4:33:04.2   11 10 21:27.2Jasmine Kerezsi

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   50

Team - Warroad

22:06.5Average Time:

654     2 20:27.32 20:27.3    1 12 0:00.0Rebecca Heppner
645     4 20:45.06 41:12.3    2 10 0:17.7Eliana Bleess
646    13 22:43.819 1:03:56.1    3 12 2:16.5Madeleine Bleess
653    15 22:58.134 1:26:54.2    4 10 2:30.8Rachael Heppner
651    16 23:38.750 1:50:32.9    5 11 3:11.4Mia Hallett
652 (17) 23:50.6(67) 2:14:23.5    6 8 3:23.3Avianna Heppner
656 (18) 24:08.7(85) 2:38:32.2    7 7 3:41.4Sophie Johnson
663 More Than  7 24:36.1 3:03:08.3    8 9 4:08.8Haley Syverson
661 More Than  7 24:36.6 3:27:44.9    9 10 4:09.3Ella Rourk
662 More Than  7 25:21.8 3:53:06.7   10 12 4:54.5Kiara Slater
648 More Than  7 26:28.6 4:19:35.3   11 11 6:01.3Amber Cole-Desrosier
665 More Than  7 26:29.6 4:46:04.9   12 11 6:02.3Shayle Turner
647 More Than  7 28:00.3 5:14:05.2   13 12 7:33.0Kamarra Brunelle
655 More Than  7 30:55.5 5:45:00.7   14 11 10:28.2Tereza Hruba
660 More Than  7 32:22.1 6:17:22.8   15 12 11:54.8Valla O'loughlin

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   70

Team - Roseau

23:05.2Average Time:

597     7 21:24.97 21:24.9    1 7 0:00.0Lelia Johnson
603    10 21:45.117 43:10.0    2 12 0:20.2Reese Strand
595    14 22:50.631 1:06:00.6    3 10 1:25.7Autumn Dimich
596    19 24:37.250 1:30:37.8    4 12 3:12.3Madicyn Holmgren
604    20 24:48.570 1:55:26.3    5 10 3:23.6Skylar Thingvold
600 (21) 24:50.7(91) 2:20:17.0    6 11 3:25.8Faith Restad
601 (23) 27:36.9(114) 2:47:53.9    7 11 6:12.0Lacey Restad
602 More Than  7 27:37.3 3:15:31.2    8 10 6:12.4Mia Sikorski
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October 09, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date 2018 NW MN Conference XC Championship

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  108

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick

27:17.4Average Time:

531    11 22:24.611 22:24.6    1 10 0:00.0Jennifer Lavin
529    22 25:39.333 48:03.9    2 10 3:14.7Bailey Klema
526    24 28:20.157 1:16:24.0    3 12 5:55.5Arabella Corey
532    25 29:20.782 1:45:44.7    4 12 6:56.1Kristin Weems
528    26 30:42.4108 2:16:27.1    5 12 8:17.8Bailey Haugan

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Crookston
Average Time:

547 Less Than  5 18:40.6 18:40.6    1 11 0:00.0Katherine Geist
548 Less Than  5 24:19.1 42:59.7    2 11 5:38.5Emily Gillette

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Average Time:

502 Less Than  5 22:24.4 22:24.4    1 9 0:00.0Katrina Quick
501 Less Than  5 23:14.5 45:38.9    2 10 0:50.1Hailey Olson

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Bagley/Fosston
Average Time:

511 Less Than  5 20:44.4 20:44.4    1 12 0:00.0Amelia Landsverk
512 Less Than  5 21:21.4 42:05.8    2 10 0:37.0Jenna Manecke

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lake of the Woods/Rainy River
Average Time:

581 Less Than  5 24:43.4 24:43.4    1 12 0:00.0Lexie Rennemo
580 Less Than  5 25:18.3 50:01.7    2 12 0:34.9Julie Quo

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - West Marshall Fusion
Average Time:

685 Less Than  5 22:57.0 22:57.0    1 9 0:00.0Elizabeth Parker
684 Less Than  5 28:31.0 51:28.0    2 11 5:34.0Starr Johnson
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